CAMPIONATI 2013/ 2014

JUNIORES REGIONALE

Data di inizio: 21-09-2013
Data di fine: 22-03-2014

Gironi

GIRONE F



GIRONE F

Data di inizio: 21-09-2014
Data di fine: 22-03-2013

calendario
giornata 1
21-09-2013  ATLETICO TORINO LUCENTO
21-09-2013 CBS SCUOLA CALCIO VICTORIA IVEST SRL
21-09-2013 MIRAFIORI A.S.D. VANCHIGLIA
21-09-2013 PERTUSA BIGLIERI ATLETICO GABETTO
21-09-2013 SPORTING CENISIA SANMAURO
21-09-2013 V. BACIGALUPO CENISIA
giornata 2
28-09-2013  ATLETICO GABETTO CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
28-09-2013 CENISIA ATLETICO TORINO
28-09-2013 LUCENTO MIRAFIORI A.S.D.
28-09-2013 SANMAURO V. BACIGALUPO
28-09-2013  VANCHIGLIA PERTUSA BIGLIERI
28-09-2013  VICTORIA IVEST SRL SPORTING CENISIA
giornata 3
05-10-2013  ATLETICO TORINO SANMAURO
05-10-2013 CBS SCUOLA CALCIO PERTUSA BIGLIERI
05-10-2013 MIRAFIORI A.S.D. CENISIA
05-10-2013 SPORTING CENISIA ATLETICO GABETTO
05-10-2013 V. BACIGALUPO VICTORIA IVEST SRL
05-10-2013 VANCHIGLIA LUCENTO
giornata 4
12-10-2013  ATLETICO GABETTO V. BACIGALUPO
12-10-2013 CBS SCUOLA CALCIO VANCHIGLIA
12-10-2013 CENISIA LUCENTO
12-10-2013 PERTUSA BIGLIERI SPORTING CENISIA
12-10-2013 SANMAURO MIRAFIORI A.S.D.
12-10-2013  VICTORIA IVEST SRL ATLETICO TORINO
giornata 5
19-10-2013  ATLETICO TORINO ATLETICO GABETTO
19-10-2013 LUCENTO SANMAURO
19-10-2013 MIRAFIORI A.S.D. VICTORIA IVEST SRL
19-10-2013 SPORTING CENISIA CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
19-10-2013 V. BACIGALUPO PERTUSA BIGLIERI
19-10-2013  VANCHIGLIA CENISIA
giornata 6
26-10-2013  ATLETICO GABETTO MIRAFIORI A.S.D.
26-10-2013 CBS SCUOLA CALCIO V. BACIGALUPO
26-10-2013 PERTUSA BIGLIERI ATLETICO TORINO
26-10-2013 SANMAURO CENISIA
26-10-2013 SPORTING CENISIA VANCHIGLIA
26-10-2013  VICTORIA IVEST SRL LUCENTO
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giornata 7

02-11-2013
02-11-2013
02-11-2013
02-11-2013
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giornata 8

09-11-2013
09-11-2013
09-11-2013
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09-11-2013
giornata 9

16-11-2013
16-11-2013
16-11-2013
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16-11-2013
giornata 10
23-11-2013
23-11-2013
23-11-2013
23-11-2013
23-11-2013
23-11-2013
giornata 11
30-11-2013
30-11-2013
30-11-2013
30-11-2013
30-11-2013
30-11-2013
giornata 12
07-12-2013
07-12-2013
07-12-2013
07-12-2013
07-12-2013
07-12-2013
giornata 13
14-12-2013
14-12-2013
14-12-2013
14-12-2013
14-12-2013
14-12-2013
giornata 14

ATLETICO TORINO
CENISIA
LUCENTO
MIRAFIORI A.S.D.
V. BACIGALUPO
VANCHIGLIA

ATLETICO GABETTO
CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
PERTUSA BIGLIERI
SPORTING CENISIA
V. BACIGALUPO
VICTORIA IVEST SRL

ATLETICO TORINO
CENISIA
LUCENTO
MIRAFIORI A.S.D.
SANMAURO
VANCHIGLIA

ATLETICO GABETTO
ATLETICO TORINO
CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
PERTUSA BIGLIERI
SPORTING CENISIA
V. BACIGALUPO

CENISIA

LUCENTO
MIRAFIORI A.S.D.
SANMAURO
VANCHIGLIA
VICTORIA IVEST SRL

LUCENTO

VICTORIA IVEST SRL
VANCHIGLIA
ATLETICO GABETTO
SANMAURO

CENISIA

CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
ATLETICO TORINO
MIRAFIORI A.S.D.

V. BACIGALUPO
PERTUSA BIGLIERI
SPORTING CENISIA

CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
VICTORIA IVEST SRL
ATLETICO GABETTO
PERTUSA BIGLIERI
SPORTING CENISIA
SANMAURO

CENISIA
MIRAFIORI A.S.D.
LUCENTO
ATLETICO TORINO
VANCHIGLIA
SANMAURO

V. BACIGALUPO
PERTUSA BIGLIERI
CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
SPORTING CENISIA
ATLETICO GABETTO
VICTORIA IVEST SRL

VICTORIA IVEST SRL
VANCHIGLIA
CENISIA

SANMAURO
LUCENTO
MIRAFIORI A.S.D.

SPORTING CENISIA
V. BACIGALUPO
ATLETICO TORINO
CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
ATLETICO GABETTO
PERTUSA BIGLIERI

ATLETICO TORINO
CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
MIRAFIORI A.S.D.
PERTUSA BIGLIERI
SPORTING CENISIA
V. BACIGALUPO

ATLETICO GABETTO
CENISIA

LUCENTO
SANMAURO
VANCHIGLIA
VICTORIA IVEST SRL
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25-01-2014
25-01-2014
25-01-2014
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giornata 15
01-02-2014
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01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
giornata 16
08-02-2014
08-02-2014
08-02-2014
08-02-2014
08-02-2014
08-02-2014
giornata 17
15-02-2014
15-02-2014
15-02-2014
15-02-2014
15-02-2014
15-02-2014
giornata 18
22-02-2014
22-02-2014
22-02-2014
22-02-2014
22-02-2014
22-02-2014
giornata 19
01-03-2014
01-03-2014
01-03-2014
01-03-2014
01-03-2014
01-03-2014
giornata 20
08-03-2014
08-03-2014
08-03-2014
08-03-2014
08-03-2014
08-03-2014
giornata 21
15-03-2014

SANMAURO
PERTUSA BIGLIERI
CENISIA

ATLETICO GABETTO
VICTORIA IVEST SRL
LUCENTO

V. BACIGALUPO
VANCHIGLIA
LUCENTO
SPORTING CENISIA
MIRAFIORI A.S.D.
ATLETICO TORINO

ATLETICO GABETTO
SANMAURO
VICTORIA IVEST SRL
CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
PERTUSA BIGLIERI
CENISIA

MIRAFIORI A.S.D.
V. BACIGALUPO
ATLETICO TORINO
CENISIA
VANCHIGLIA
LUCENTO

CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
VICTORIA IVEST SRL
ATLETICO GABETTO
PERTUSA BIGLIERI
SPORTING CENISIA
SANMAURO

CENISIA
MIRAFIORI A.S.D.
LUCENTO
ATLETICO TORINO
VANCHIGLIA
SANMAURO

V. BACIGALUPO
PERTUSA BIGLIERI
CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
SPORTING CENISIA
ATLETICO GABETTO
VICTORIA IVEST SRL

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

ATLETICO TORINO
CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
MIRAFIORI A.S.D.
SPORTING CENISIA
V. BACIGALUPO
VANCHIGLIA

ATLETICO GABETTO
CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
CENISIA

PERTUSA BIGLIERI
SANMAURO
VICTORIA IVEST SRL

ATLETICO TORINO
LUCENTO
MIRAFIORI A.S.D.
SPORTING CENISIA
V. BACIGALUPO
VANCHIGLIA

ATLETICO GABETTO
CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
PERTUSA BIGLIERI
SANMAURO
SPORTING CENISIA
VICTORIA IVEST SRL

ATLETICO TORINO
CENISIA
LUCENTO
MIRAFIORI A.S.D.
V. BACIGALUPO
VANCHIGLIA

ATLETICO GABETTO
CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
PERTUSA BIGLIERI
SPORTING CENISIA
V. BACIGALUPO
VICTORIA IVEST SRL

ATLETICO TORINO
CENISIA
LUCENTO
MIRAFIORI A.S.D.
SANMAURO
VANCHIGLIA

ATLETICO GABETTO

3-5
1-0
4-0
0-2
4-2

0-3

2-0
4-4
0-2
1-1

2-3
1-1

5-1
2-5
0-6

3-1
6-1
2-0

4-1
4-3

1-1
1-2
2-3
2-2

3-1

2-1

3-1

3-1

2-2

4-1

0-3
1-4

1-7
1-2

0-2

2-2



15-03-2014
15-03-2014
15-03-2014
15-03-2014
15-03-2014
giornata 22
22-03-2014
22-03-2014
22-03-2014
22-03-2014
22-03-2014
22-03-2014

VANCHIGLIA
CENISIA
SANMAURO
LUCENTO
MIRAFIORI A.S.D.

SPORTING CENISIA
V. BACIGALUPO
ATLETICO TORINO
CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
ATLETICO GABETTO
PERTUSA BIGLIERI

ATLETICO TORINO
CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
PERTUSA BIGLIERI
SPORTING CENISIA
V. BACIGALUPO

CENISIA

LUCENTO
MIRAFIORI A.S.D.
SANMAURO
VANCHIGLIA
VICTORIA IVEST SRL
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SQUADRA

LUCENTO

ATLETICO TORINO
SANMAURO

CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
VANCHIGLIA
MIRAFIORI A.S.D.

V. BACIGALUPO
ATLETICO GABETTO
PERTUSA BIGLIERI
CENISIA

VICTORIA IVEST SRL
SPORTING CENISIA

PT

55
47
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39
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68
47
59
66
43
45
39
56
37
27
34
26

GS

30
28
39
50
32
45
39
37
71
62
46
68



Atleta

BARBERIS ANDREA
BUONANOCE SIMONE
PINO ANDREA
CASABIANCA STEFANO
DELLI CARRI SAVERIO
TUROLLA FRANCESCO
BORELLO EDOARDO
ELIA GIACOMO

ZITOLI GIANLUCA
CRESCENZIO ALESSANDRO
DESOGUS ANDREA
SAMASSA FABIO
GRIGNON JULIEN
ABBATE FABIO

FRESIA GABRIELE
TODARO STEFANO
ESSEL AMOAH RICHARD
VETRO' MICHELE
PALMISANO LUCA
MUSCARIELLO LORENZO
BROGLIO EMANUELE

Juniores Regionale

gli atleti

Data di nascita Ruolo

03-01-1995
22-09-1995
02-09-1995
27-03-1996
06-05-1996
16-05-1996
24-10-1995
04-05-1995
08-10-1995
22-03-1996
05-04-1996
16-05-1996
30-06-1996
07-03-1996
16-05-1996
01-05-1996
25-01-1996
13-04-1995
16-05-1995
03-03-1995
25-08-1996

STAFF TECNICO

Squadra

Juniores Regionale
Juniores Regionale
Juniores Regionale
Juniores Regionale
Juniores Regionale
Juniores Regionale
Juniores Regionale
Juniores Regionale
Juniores Regionale
Juniores Regionale
Juniores Regionale
Juniores Regionale
Juniores Regionale
Juniores Regionale
Juniores Regionale
Juniores Regionale
Juniores Regionale
Juniores Regionale
Juniores Regionale
Juniores Regionale
Juniores Regionale



LORENZETTI GIORGIO
PINO IPPAZIO ADRIANO
CASABIANCA GIORGIO
CASABIANCA STEFANO
PUCCI GIUSEPPE MAURO

ALLENATORE

DIRIGENTE ACCOMPAGNATORE
DIRIGENTE ACCOMPAGNATORE
DIRIGENTE ACCOMPAGNATORE
PREPARATORE DEI PORTIERI



GLI SPONSOR

BANCO POPOLARE

BANCO POPOLARE



http://http://track.adform.net/C/?bn=3268205
http://http://track.adform.net/C/?bn=3268205

